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CDRC March Break skating schedule

	? Thursday, March 6: Parent/Tots 2:30 ? 3:20 p.m.

? Friday, March 7: Shinny 11 a.m.; Shinny 12 p.m.

? Sunday, March 9: Public Skate 1 ? 1:50 p.m.

? Tuesday, March 11: Parent/Tot 10 a.m.; Shinny 11 a.m.; Shinny 12 p.m.; Public Skate 1 p.m.

? Thursday, March 13: Parent/Tot 10 a.m.; Shinny 11 a.m.; Shinny 12 p.m.; Public Skate 1 ? 1:50 p.m.

? Friday, March 14: Shinny 11 a.m.; Shinny 12 p.m.; Public Skate 1 p.m.

? Sunday, March 16: Public Skate 1 ? 1:50 p.m.

? Tuesday, March 18: Parent/Tot 10 ? 10:50 a.m.

? Thursday, March 20: Parent/Tot 2:30 ? 3:20 p.m.

? Sunday, March 23: Public Skate 1 ? 1:50 p.m.

? Tuesday, March 25: Parent/Tot 10 ? 10:50 a.m.

? Thursday, March 27: Parent/Tot 2:30 ? 3:20 p.m.

? Sunday, March 30: Public Skating cancelled (Alan Nixon Memorial Tournament)

? Monday, March 31: Ice Season Finished ? ice removed

Rates/restrictions

Shinny: 11 ? 11:50 a.m.  Peewee and younger  $5 per skater. Full equipment required.

Shinny: 12 ? 12:50 p.m. Bantam and older $5 per skater. Full equipment required.

Public Skating:  1 ? 1:50 p.m. free.
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